2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 1503
2 1549
3 1527
4 1557
5 1616
6 1517
7 1618
8 1554
9 1553
10 1556
11 1601

Name

Gym

Savannah Kaplan
Aiken Gymnastics

Tiffany Haddock
Georgia Elite

Hannah Yarger
Buckeye Gymnastics
Lily Swope

Georgia Elite

Shealyn Eichensehr
Orlando Metro

Mattie Shaw
Brandy Johnson's

Jessica Gillen
Orlando Metro

Sammie
Poffenberger
Georgia Elite

Alexa Montello
Georgia Elite

Julia Smucker
Georgia Elite

Kennedy Murphy
Nashville Gymnastics

Vault

9.4250

9.1250

8.0500

8.3000

9.1500

0.0000

8T

8.7500

0.0000
8T

8.1500

0.0000
8T

0.0000
8T

Bars

9.0750

9.2500

8.8500

8.3250

0.0000
6T

0.0000
6T

8.3000

0.0000
6T

0.0000
6T

0.0000
6T

0.0000
6T

Beam

8.2250

7.8500

8.2750
2T

8.1250

8.2750
2T

8.5000

0.0000
oT

8.0000

0.0000
oT

0.0000
oT

7.8000
8

Floor

9.2000

9.0000

9.0250

8.6500

8.9500

9.1500

0.0000

10T

8.5500

8.0000

8.0500

0.0000
10T

Meet Results

Session: 4A
Level: 9
Division: Sr B

35.925

35.225

34.200

33.400

26.375

17.650

17.050

16.550

16.150

8.0500
10

7.8000
11


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

